Drimpton, Broadwindsor, Beaminster and Netherbury

C B Beaminster - Bridport via South Perrott, Crewkerne Rail Station,

Community Bus Operator: Beaminster Town Council Saturdays only

Beaminster St. James 09.20

Beaminster Gerrards Green 09.24

Beaminster Square 09.30

Chedington, Winyards Gap 09.45

Sth. Perrott, Perrott Hotel 09.50

Misterton White Swan 09.55

Crewkerne Rail Station = 09.57

Clapton Blue Boy Inn 10.08

Drimpton, Netherhay Lane 10.13

Drimpton Village Hall 10.15

Drimpton Royal Oak 10.16

Broadwindsor Old Bakery 10.23

Beaminster St. James 10.29 13.05
Beaminster Gerrards Green 10.33 13.09
Beaminster Square 10.36 13.12
Netherbury Drury Lane 10.42 - -
Netherbury Square 10.43 - --
Melplash Half Moon 10.51 13.18
Bradpole King’s Head 10.55 13.22
Bridport West Street 11.05 13.28
Bridport Coach Station 11.07 13.30

R = Please request the driver that you wish to set down. There is no pick-up at these stops.

For enquiries, please ring: 07716 - 643087
Saturdays only

C B Bridport - Beaminster via Netherbury, Beaminster, Broadwindsor,

Drimpton, Crewkerne Rail Station and South Perrott

Bridport Coach station 12.30 14.05
Bridport Nationwide 12.32 14.07
Bradpole King’s Head 12.37 14.12
Melplash Half Moon 12.41 14.16
Netherbury Drury Lane 12.46 14.21
Netherbury Square 12.47 14.22
Beaminster Square 12.53 14.28
Beaminster Gerrards Green 12.56 R 14.30
Beaminster Square - Depart 12.58 14.33
Beaminster St. James 13.00 14.35
Broadwindsor White Lion 14.41
Drimpton Royal Oak 14.46
Drimpton Village Hall 14.47
Drimpton Netherhay Lane 14.49
Clapton Blue Ball Inn 14.54
Crewkerne Rail Station =z 15.05
Misterton White Swan 15.07
South Perrott, Perrott Hotel 15.12
Chedington, Winyards Gap 15.17
Beaminster Gerrards Green 15.32 R
Beaminster Square 15.35 R
Beaminster St. James 15.38 R

R = Please request the driver that you wish to set down. There is no pick-up at these stops.

For enquiries, please ring: 07716 - 643087 g3+t v6 08/25



